
501 E Goetz Ave, Santa Ana, CA 92707   |   P: 714.434.6904   |   www.eholovision.com

INTERCOM KEYPAD BIOMETRIC SIZEMODEL MOUNTING

6” h x 9.5” w

6” h x 9.5” w

6” h x 9.5” w

6” h x 9.5” w

58” h x 6” w

POLE

POLE

POLE

POLE

POLE

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

ring/Viking

2N

DoorBird

ring

ring

1041-ring/VIK

1022-2N

1032

1041

1266

• App-based solution to fit into existing gate mounted solutions
• Ring your mobile phone and open your gate through your mobile phone
• Unique Bollard-style solution for gate mounting 1266

1022-2N1041-ring/VIK10411032

POLE MOUNT OPTIONS / GATE SOLUTIONSPOLE MOUNT OPTIONS / GATE SOLUTIONS

INTERCOM KEYPAD BIOMETRIC SIZEMODEL MOUNTING

8.125” h x 5.125” w

7.5” h x 3” w

6.4” h x 4.4” w

7.5” h x 4.4” w

11.25” h x 4” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

9.5” h x 7.25” w

15.25” h x 3” w

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH

FLUSH

FLUSH

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH

FLUSH/SURFACE

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

ring

ring

ring

ring

ring

ring/Viking

ring

ring

401-ring

505-ring

100-ring

200-ring

512-ring

466-ring/VIK

700-ring-Signo

518-ring

• Upgrade to legacy Holovision products with a Ring solution, including the 100, 200 and 400 series
• Compatible with entire Ring ecosystem of products
• Option for Dual intercom solutions available (rings your mobile phone as well as your landline)

518-ring

466-ring-VIK700-ring-Signo512-ring505-ring401-ring200-ring100-ring

SOLUTIONSSOLUTIONS

@ 2024

58”58”



501 E Goetz Ave, Santa Ana, CA 92707   |   P: 714.434.6904   |   www.eholovision.com

INTERCOM KEYPAD BIOMETRIC SIZEMODEL MOUNTING

11.125” h x 4.5” w

9.5” h x 7.25” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

9” h x 2.75” w

9” h x 6.7” w

9” h x 6.7” w

FLUSH

FLUSH

FLUSH

FLUSH

SURFACE/POLE

SURFACE/POLE

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

2N

2N

2N

2N

2N

2N

526-2N VERSO

711-2N

424-2N

503-2NM

811-2N

814-2N

New

New

• Customize your Intercom solution to match your style and décor
• Multiple configuration options available
• 2N IP Solo unit not included

814-2N811-2N711-2N526-2N VERSO503-2NM424-2N

2N SOLUTIONS2N SOLUTIONS

INTERCOM KEYPAD BIOMETRIC SIZEMODEL MOUNTING

7.625” h x 4.5” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

7.5” h x 4.4” w

7.5” h x 4.4” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

8.125” h x 5.125” w

10.75” h x 7.75” w

POLE

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH

FLUSH

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH/SURFACE

FLUSH/SURFACE

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

DoorBird

DoorBird

DoorBird

DoorBird

DoorBird

DoorBird/Viking

DoorBird/Viking

DoorBird/Viking

332

430

230

232

432

477-ICT

431

977

• Doorbird module fits into legacy Holovision products including the 200, 300 and 400 series
• Improved Sound Quality
• Option for 2 Call buttons available

977477-ICT431432430332232230

SOLUTIONSSOLUTIONS

@ 2024


