IIII HOLOVISION @ CEDIA 2023

Secure by design.

ring solutions

















700-ring-Signo

518-ring

1266

- Upgrade to legacy Holovision products with a Ring solution, including the 100, 200 and 400 series
- Compatible with entire Ring ecosystem of products
- Option for Dual intercom solutions available (rings your mobile phone as well as your landline)

MODEL	INTERCOM	KEYPAD	BIOMETRIC	MOUNTING	SIZE
100-ring	ring	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	6.4" h x 4.4" w
200-ring	ring	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	7.5" h x 4.4" w
401-ring	ring	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
505-ring	ring	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	7.5" h x 3" w
512-ring	ring	NO	YES	FLUSH/SURFACE	11.25" h x 4" w
700-ring-Signo	ring	YES	NO	FLUSH	9.5" h x 7.25" w
466-ring/VIK	ring/Viking	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
518-ring	ring	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	15.25" h x 3" w

POLE MOUNT OPTIONS / GATE SOLUTIONS



1032







- · App-based solution to fit into existing gate mounted solutions
- Ring your mobile phone and open your gate through your mobile phone
- Unique Bollard-style solution for gate mounting

MODEL	INTERCOM	KEYPAD	BIOMETRIC	MOUNTING	SIZE
1032	DoorBird	YES	NO	POLE	6" h x 9.5" w
1041	ring	YES	NO	POLE	6" h x 9.5" w
1041-ring/VIK	ring/Viking	YES	NO	POLE	6" h x 9.5" w
1022-2N	2N	YES	NO	POLE	6" h x 9.5" w
1266	ring	YES	NO	POLE	58" h x 6" w

III HOLOVISION @ CEDIA 2023

Secure by design.



















477-ICT

- Doorbird module fits into legacy Holovision products including the 200, 300 and 400 series
- Improved Sound Quality
- Option for 2 Call buttons available

MODEL	INTERCOM	KEYPAD	BIOMETRIC	MOUNTING	SIZE
230	DoorBird	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	7.5" h x 4.4" w
232	DoorBird	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	7.5" h x 4.4" w
332	DoorBird	YES	NO	POLE	7.625" h x 4.5" w
430	DoorBird	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
432	DoorBird	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
431	DoorBird/Viking	NO	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
477-ICT	DoorBird/Viking	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	8.125" h x 5.125" w
977	DoorBird/Viking	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	10.75" h x 7.75" w

New

2N SOLUTIONS











/11-ZIV /14-ZIV 0

- Customize your Intercom solution to match your style and décor
- Multiple configuration options available
- 2N IP Solo unit not included

MODEL	INTERCOM	KEYPAD	BIOMETRIC	MOUNTING	SIZE
424-2N	2N	NO	NO	FLUSH	8.125" h x 5.125" w
711-2N	2N	YES	NO	FLUSH	9.5" h x 7.25" w
714-2N	2N	YES	NO	FLUSH	9.5" h x 7.25" w
811-2N	2N	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	9" h x 6.7" w
814-2N	2N	YES	NO	FLUSH/SURFACE	9" h x 6.7" w